
Events
DATE EVENT TIME COST

Monday, July 9 Welcome Lunch 12:30pm, ACV & ACB Free

Airbrush Tattooing 1:00pm - 3:00pm, ACV & ACB Free

Tuesday, July 10 Breakfast Club 10:00am, ACV & ACB Free

Welcome Lunch 12:30pm, ACV & ACB Free

Caricature Art 1:00pm - 3:00pm, ACV & ACB Free

Wednesday, July 11 Henna Artistry 1:00pm - 3:00pm, ACV & ACB Free

Thursday, July 12 Balloon Twisting 1:00pm - 3:00pm, ACV & ACB Free

Friday, July 13 Photobooth 12:00pm - 3:00pm, ACV & ACB Free

Saturday, July 14 Victoria Day Tour 8:00am, Victoria $30.00

Sunday, July 15 Seattle Day Tour 8:00am, Seattle $30.00

Monday, July 16 Contest Giveaway 12:00pm, ACV & ACB Free

Tuesday, July 17 Breakfast Club 10:00am, ACV & ACB Free

Contest Giveaway 12:00pm, ACV & ACB Free

Wednesday, July 18 Balloon Twisting 1:00pm - 3:00pm, ACV & ACB Free

Thursday, July 19 Multicultural Lunch Series: 
Philipino Cuisine 12:30pm, ACV & ACB Free

Friday, July 20 Mini Donuts 11:00am, ACB Free

Shaved Ice 1:30pm, ACV Free

Amazing Race Vancouver Free

Saturday, July 21 Whistler Day Tour 8:00am, Whistler $30.00

Monday, July 23 Contest Giveaway 12:00pm, ACV & ACB Free

Tuesday, July 24 Breakfast Club 10:00am, ACV & ACB Free

Contest Giveaway 12:00pm, ACV & ACB Free

Wednesday, July 25 Henna Artisty 1:00pm - 3:00pm, ACV & ACB Free
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Events
DATE EVENT TIME COST

Thursday, July 26 Caricature Art 1:00pm - 3:00pm, ACV & ACB Free

Multicultural Lunch Series:  
Vietnamese 12:30pm, ACV & ACB Free

Amazing Race Vancouver Free

Saturday, July 28 Victoria Day Tour 8:00am, Victoria $30.00

Whistler Day Tour 8:00am, Whistler $30.00

Whitecaps Game 7:00pm, BC Place, Vancouver $15.00

Sunday, July 29 Seattle Day Tour 8:00am, Seattle $30.00

Monday, July 30 Contest Giveaway 12:00pm, ACV & ACB Free

Balloon Twisting 1:00pm - 3:00pm, ACV & ACB Free

Tuesday, July 31 Breakfast Club 10:00am, ACV & ACB Free

Contest Giveaway 12:00pm, ACV & ACB Free

Henna Artisty 1:00pm - 3:00pm, ACV & ACB Free
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